EcoGreen Technologies (S) Pte Ltd.  Block 10 Ubi Crescent #05-21 Ubi Techpark Singapore 408564.
Tel: (65) 6853 3368  Fax: (65) 6853 3386  Email: ecogreentech@ecogreens.com.sg
              General Tolerance:+/-0.4
Standard Parts Numbers & Order Code
3 7 0 1 A 0 0 0
Position (5) : Type Of Finishing
A - Black Anodizing
B - Blue Anodizing
C -  Clear Anodizing
Y - Yellow Anodizing
G - Green Anodizing
R - Red Anodizing
S - Silver Anodizing
D - Gold Chromate
L - Clear Chromate
E - Green Chromate
M - Mill Finish
W - Wash / Degrease
T - Tin Plating
N - Nickel Plating
Position (6) – (8) : Type Of Attachment
Start from Position (6), follow-by numbering in position (7) & (8)
0 -  Nothing
1 - Wave-on Mount, Stud
2 – Soldering Pin series
3 – Soldering Tab series
4,7 – Double Side Tape, Interface Material
5 – More than one attachment component, others
8 – Clip & Mechanical Pins
9 – Insulator
TR – Tape & Reel Packing
EcoGreen Technologies (S) Pte Ltd
Position 1 – 4:  Base Heatsink
Base Heatsink 4digits Part Number
P - Pre-anodizing
EcoGreen Technologies (S) Pte Ltd.  Block 10 Ubi Crescent #05-21 Ubi Techpark Singapore 408564.
Tel: (65) 6853 3368  Fax: (65) 6853 3386  Email: ecogreentech@ecogreens.com.sg
              General Tolerance:+/-0.4
TO-202, 218, 220 STAMP HEATSINK
   A
Part No "A"
3770A000 6.35
3771A000 9.52
3772A000 12.7
     3771A390
     3771A082